W TISSOT ﬁUC NATIONSCUP ~ CHINA
13-16 May 2021 Communiqué no. 160
Women's Omnium / Omnium femmes

Results Progression / Tableau de progression

Scratch Race| Tempo Race | Elimination | Points
Rank R3¢ Name Coam 14 g Race 3\4 |Race 44
Rank|Points| Rank|Points| Rank|Points Points
1 16 KAJIHARA Yumi JPN Race result: 2 38 1 40 1 40 28
Overall: 2 38 1 78 1 118 146
2 18 STENBERG Anita Yvonne NOR Race result: 1 40 2 38 2 38 20
Overall: 1 40 2 78 2 116 136
3 3 EBERHARDT Verena AUT Race result: 4 34 3 36 6 30 18
Overall: 4 34 3 70 3 100 118
4 20 SUZUKI Nao RKD Race result: 3 36 6 30 5 32 12
Overall: 3 36 4 66 6 98 110
5 6 SHARAKOVA Tatsiana BLR Race result: 5 32 4 34 4 34 10
Overall: 5 32 5 66 4 100 110
6 11 LARRARTE ARTEAGA Eukene ESP Race result: 6 30 5 32 3 36 11
Overall: 6 30 6 62 5 98 109
Note:
Points scale for the first three races: 1st: 40 points, 2nd: 38 points, 3rd: 36 points, etc.
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